!
!
FAN-HEATER-W-THERM.pdf1
Cabinet heaters - instruction sheet
Safety Instructions
Read this instruction sheet before carrying out any work on the unit.
Only specialized personnel are allowed to install, maintain and clean the unit.
Regular maintenance and cleaning intervals must be kept to in order to ensure that

Voltage
50/60Hz
(V)
Current
(A)
Airflow
(CFM)
Dimensions
(HxWxD)
[inch]
L
[inch]
Min Space
Above Heater
[inch]
SCE-HF1251A 125 115 1.2 16 5.5x4.0x4.5 5 4
SCE-HF2001A 200 115 1.9 16 5.5x4.0x4.5 5 4
SCE-HF4001B 400 115 3.6 26 7.5x4.0x4.5 7 6
SCE-HF8001B 800 115 7.1 26 7.5x4.0x4.5 7 8
SCE-HF1252A 125 230 0.7 16 5.5x4.0x4.5 5 4
SCE-HF2002A 200 230 1.0 16 5.5x4.0x4.5 5 4
SCE-HF4002B 400 230 1.9 26 7.5x4.0x4.5 7 6
SCE-HF8002B 800 230 3.6 26 7.5x4.0x4.5 7 8
1
2
E69392
®